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Role 
First 
Name 

Last 
Name 

Institution Street City Zip Email 

Commissioner Greg Gilpin Non-Traditional Programs    principal@lcaky.org 

Commissioner Tammy Mason 
Oneida Baptist Institute 

Member-At-Large 
P.O. Box 67 Oneida 40972 tammy.mason@oneidaschool.org 

Commissioner Scott Bolin Non-Traditional Programs    rsbolin@gmail.com 

Commissioner Lawrence Bowman Member-At-Large    lmbedu@aol.com 

Commissioner Stephen Manella 
Sayre School 

KAIS 
194 Limestone Street Lexington 40507 smanella@sayreschool.org 

Commissioner Kendra McGuire 
Diocese of Covington, Dept. 

of Catholic Schools 
1125 Madison Avenue Covington 41011 kmcguire@covdio.org 

Commissioner 
Bro. 

Darrell 
Goodlett Non-Traditional Programs    dvgoodlett@gmail.com 

Commissioner Darin Long 
Christian Academy of 

Louisville 
ACSI 

700 S. English Station 
Road 

Louisville 40245 dlong@caschools.us 

Admin. Stephen Koplyay 
Ky Non-Public Schools 

Commission, Inc. 
1125 Madison Avenue Covington 41011 skoplyay@kynpsc.org 

Commissioner David Kessler 
Diocese of Owensboro, 
Catholic Schools Office 

600 Locust Street Owensboro 42301 david.kessler@pastoral.org 



Commissioner Chris Belyeu 
International Christian 

Accrediting Association 
2448 E. 81st St., Suite 

600 
Tulsa, OK 74137 chbelyeu@oru.edu 

Commissioner 
Carrie 
Beth 

Tigges 
Frankfort Christian Academy 

ACSI 
1349A US 421 South Frankfort 40601 tigges@mytfca.org 

Commissioner Jodell Seay Member-At-Large    jodell.seay@yahoo.com 

Commissioner Amy Nall 
Archdiocese of Louisville, 
Office of Catholic Schools 

3940 Poplar Level Rd. Louisville 40213 anall@archlou.org 

Commissioner Alexandra Thurstone 
Francis Parker School of 

Louisville  
KAIS 

233 West Broadway Louisville 40202 athurstone@francisparkerlouisville.org 

Liaison Amanda Reifsnyder Kentucky Dept. of Education 
300 Sower Blvd., 5th 

Floor 
Frankfort 40601 amanda.reifsnyder@education.ky.gov 

Commissioner Kyle Lee 
Diocese of Lexington, 

Secretariat for Catholic 
Schools 

1310 West Main St. Lexington 40508 klee@cdlex.org 

Liaison   
Catholic Conference of 

Kentucky 
1042 Burlington Lane Frankfort 40601  

 


